



**Environmental Information Systems [ENVIS]
Centre on Ecology of Eastern Ghats**



FEED BACK FORM

1. Name
2. Designation
3. Organization
4. Address with Email & Contact No

5. Do you find the content of the Newsletter informative? Yes/No
6. Do you receive our Quarterly Newsletter Regularly? Hardcopy: _____(Yes/No)
7. Article which attracted your Attention (Please mention Vol. / NO.)

8. Do you find the content of the Website informative: Yes/No
9. Your opinion on Website: <http://eptrienvis.nic.in>

10. Comments /Suggestions:

Thank you for your time and valuable feedback.



Kindly fill the form and send to eptri@envis.nic.in or razia@eptri.com

ENVIS Coordinator
ENVIS Centre on Ecology of Eastern Ghats
ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION TRAINING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE (EPTRI)
91/4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032, A.P., India